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A p p e t i z e r s

M a i n C o u r s e s

S i d e  O r d e r s
Substitutions: Greek, Garden, or Caesar salad add  3.00 Poutine add  4.00Substitutions: Greek, Garden, or Caesar salad add  3.00 Poutine add  4.00

COD              (1 piece)  13.00 POUTINE hot gravy,  fresh curds  9.95COD              (1 piece)  13.00 POUTINE hot gravy,  fresh curds  9.95

HADDOCK  (1 piece)  13.00 ONION RINGS hand cut  8.95HADDOCK  (1 piece)  13.00 ONION RINGS hand cut  8.95

HALIBUT    (1 piece)  19.00 CHIPS fresh & hand cut  6.50HALIBUT    (1 piece)  19.00 CHIPS fresh & hand cut  6.50

COLESLAW creamy, homemade  4.95 MUSHY PEAS  4.25COLESLAW creamy, homemade  4.95 MUSHY PEAS  4.25

GRAVY  1.50GRAVY  1.50

TTAXESAXES NOTNOT INCLUDED INCLUDED 
®
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WEWE ACCEPTACCEPT VISA,VISA, MASTERCARDMASTERCARD && INTERACINTERAC

Please be discreet with cell phone use.Please be discreet with cell phone use.

G i f tG i f t  C e r t i f i c a t eC e r t i f i c a t e ss
AAv a i l a b lv a i l a b l ee

CHOWDER CHOWDER Homemade, New England StyleHomemade, New England Style  8.75  8.75
SOUP OF THE DAY SOUP OF THE DAY A different variety each dayA different variety each day  7.25  7.25
CAESAR SALAD CAESAR SALAD Freshly made for you, with homemade croutonsFreshly made for you, with homemade croutons  9.50  9.50
GARDEN SALAD GARDEN SALAD Always fresh, crisp, and coldAlways fresh, crisp, and cold  9.50  9.50
GREEK SALAD GREEK SALAD Served with our house dressingServed with our house dressing  9.50  9.50
CLAM STRIPS CLAM STRIPS ½ lb. Breaded, deep fried & served with seafood sauce½ lb. Breaded, deep fried & served with seafood sauce  12.95  12.95
CALAMARI CALAMARI Tzatziki marinade, hand breaded, flash fried, served with seafood sauceTzatziki marinade, hand breaded, flash fried, served with seafood sauce  13.95  13.95
COD CHEEKS COD CHEEKS Direct from Newfoundland, succulent, mild and sweet (when available) Direct from Newfoundland, succulent, mild and sweet (when available) 13.9513.95

Our deep sea fish is golden deep-fried and lightly battered in our famous family recipe. Our chips are Our deep sea fish is golden deep-fried and lightly battered in our famous family recipe. Our chips are 
fresh and hand cut; texture & colour may vary according to season and local farm variety.fresh and hand cut; texture & colour may vary according to season and local farm variety.

COD & CHIPS COD & CHIPS Moist & flaky, a British & Newfoundland favourite, served with coleslawMoist & flaky, a British & Newfoundland favourite, served with coleslaw  16.00  16.00
HADDOCK & CHIPS HADDOCK & CHIPS A generous cut of an East Coast favourite, served with coleslawA generous cut of an East Coast favourite, served with coleslaw  16.00  16.00
HALIBUT & CHIPS HALIBUT & CHIPS Meaty and dense, from Alaskan waters, served with coleslawMeaty and dense, from Alaskan waters, served with coleslaw  22.00  22.00
COD CHEEKS & CHIPS COD CHEEKS & CHIPS Moist & flaky, a British & Newfoundland favourite, served with coleslaw  Moist & flaky, a British & Newfoundland favourite, served with coleslaw  16.9516.95
WEIGHT WATCHER WEIGHT WATCHER Broiled haddock, served with your choice of salad or chipsBroiled haddock, served with your choice of salad or chips 18.50 18.50
FISHERMAN’S PLATTER FISHERMAN’S PLATTER Haddock, three shrimps, three scallops, chips, and coleslawHaddock, three shrimps, three scallops, chips, and coleslaw  27.25  27.25
FISH SANDWICH FISH SANDWICH Cod on a bun with lettuce, tartar sauce, chips, and coleslawCod on a bun with lettuce, tartar sauce, chips, and coleslaw  16.95  16.95
SHRIMP & CHIPS SHRIMP & CHIPS Black tiger shrimp, deep-fried, served with coleslaw & seafood sauceBlack tiger shrimp, deep-fried, served with coleslaw & seafood sauce  18.50  18.50
CALAMARI & CHIPS CALAMARI & CHIPS Tzatziki marinade, hand breaded, flash fried, with your choice of saladTzatziki marinade, hand breaded, flash fried, with your choice of salad  16.95  16.95
CLAMSTRIPS & CHIPS CLAMSTRIPS & CHIPS  ½ pound breaded clamstrips, seafood sauce, your choice of salad ½ pound breaded clamstrips, seafood sauce, your choice of salad   15.95   15.95
SCALLOPS & CHIPS  SCALLOPS & CHIPS  East coast scallops, battered & deep fried, served with coleslaw & tartarEast coast scallops, battered & deep fried, served with coleslaw & tartar  23.40  23.40
HAMBURGER & CHIPS HAMBURGER & CHIPS Homemade, served with coleslaw . . .(add cheese) 0.50Homemade, served with coleslaw . . .(add cheese) 0.50  14.95  14.95
CHICKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD Grilled chicken breast, sliced and served over your choice of saladGrilled chicken breast, sliced and served over your choice of salad  14.50  14.50
CHICKEN FINGERS CHICKEN FINGERS Served with chips, coleslaw and BBQ or plum sauceServed with chips, coleslaw and BBQ or plum sauce  15.95  15.95
CHICKEN ON A BUN CHICKEN ON A BUN Grilled boneless breast, with lettuce, tomato and mayo, chips & coleslawGrilled boneless breast, with lettuce, tomato and mayo, chips & coleslaw  14.95  14.95
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B e v e r a g eB e v e r a g e ss

D e s s e r tD e s s e r t ss

B e e rB e e r ss

WW i n ei n e ss

POP  2.50  COFFEE, TEA  2.50POP  2.50  COFFEE, TEA  2.50
ICED TEA  2.75  HERBAL TEA  2.95ICED TEA  2.75  HERBAL TEA  2.95
PERRIER  2.95  JUICES   2.95PERRIER  2.95  JUICES   2.95
BOTTLED WATER  1.80  REGULAR  & CHOC  MILK  2.95BOTTLED WATER  1.80  REGULAR  & CHOC  MILK  2.95

6 oz glass       9 oz glass  1/2 L 1 L

12 oz pint

HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP served with                  DEEP FRIED MARS BARSHOMEMADE APPLE CRISP served with                  DEEP FRIED MARS BARS
ice cream or custard  8.50  A battered Scottish favourite served withice cream or custard  8.50  A battered Scottish favourite served with
                                                                                               ice cream  6.50                                                                                               ice cream  6.50
HOMEMADE KEYLIME PIE  8.50 HOMEMADE KEYLIME PIE  8.50 
                                                                                              PINEAPPLE RINGS                                                                                              PINEAPPLE RINGS
ICE CREAM chocolate or vanilla  4.75                 Deep fried in batter, topped with vanillaICE CREAM chocolate or vanilla  4.75                 Deep fried in batter, topped with vanilla
  ice cream  6.50  ice cream  6.50
 

WHITES   WHITES   
Pinot Grigio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.15 . . . 13.60 . . . 25.50 . . . . 50.50 Pinot Grigio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.15 . . . 13.60 . . . 25.50 . . . . 50.50 
Sauvignon Blanc   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25 . . . 12.25 . . . 23.00 . . . . 45.50 Sauvignon Blanc   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25 . . . 12.25 . . . 23.00 . . . . 45.50 
Chardonnay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.25 . . . 13.70 . . . 25.50 . . . . 50.50 Chardonnay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.25 . . . 13.70 . . . 25.50 . . . . 50.50 
Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.25 . . . 13.70 . . . 25.50 . . . . 50.50 Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.25 . . . 13.70 . . . 25.50 . . . . 50.50 

REDSREDS
Cabernet Sauvignon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.35 . . . 13.95 . . . 24.75 . . . . 49.00 Cabernet Sauvignon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.35 . . . 13.95 . . . 24.75 . . . . 49.00 
Merlot. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.35 . . . 13.95 . . . 24.75 . . . . 49.00Merlot. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.35 . . . 13.95 . . . 24.75 . . . . 49.00
Montepulciano. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25 . . . 12.25 . . . 23.00 . . . . 45.00Montepulciano. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25 . . . 12.25 . . . 23.00 . . . . 45.00

A Small selection of bottles availableA Small selection of bottles available. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . priced at 40.00 each                                  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . priced at 40.00 each                                  

DRAUGHTDRAUGHT
Steamwhistle Pilsner Brewed here in Toronto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00 7.75Steamwhistle Pilsner Brewed here in Toronto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00 7.75
Creemore Springs Lager Creemore, Ontario brewery  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00 7.75Creemore Springs Lager Creemore, Ontario brewery  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00 7.75
Amsterdam Blonde Lager Brewed across the road . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00 7.75Amsterdam Blonde Lager Brewed across the road . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00 7.75
Kilkenny Cream Ale An Irish red style ale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00 8.95Kilkenny Cream Ale An Irish red style ale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00 8.95
Fuller’s London Pride A British Ale classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00 8.95Fuller’s London Pride A British Ale classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00 8.95
Guinness Irelands biggest export  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00 8.95Guinness Irelands biggest export  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00 8.95
Waupoos Cider From local apples in Prince Edward County . . . . . . 6.00 8.75Waupoos Cider From local apples in Prince Edward County . . . . . . 6.00 8.75
Featured Guest Beer: Please ask your server for selection and pricingFeatured Guest Beer: Please ask your server for selection and pricing
Amsterdam 3 Speed 568 ml (can) Amsterdam Lager, a light beer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.50Amsterdam 3 Speed 568 ml (can) Amsterdam Lager, a light beer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.50

LIQUOR & MIXESLIQUOR & MIXES
Domestic 1oz . . . . . . . . 5.95 Domestic cocktail 1 oz . . . 6.50 Speciality coffee 1oz  . . 8.50Domestic 1oz . . . . . . . . 5.95 Domestic cocktail 1 oz . . . 6.50 Speciality coffee 1oz  . . 8.50
Premium 1oz . . . . . . . . 6.50 Premium cocktail 1 ½ oz . 8.95 Premium 1oz . . . . . . . . 6.50 Premium cocktail 1 ½ oz . 8.95 


